Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX5733 SERIES
DI
GI
TA
L
i/
O

weight 6 oz.
Note: Specificatioins are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX5733 Advanced static I/O Board
GX5701 Digital input latch module for GX5733
GX5702 Digital output latch module for GX5733
GX5703 LVDS input latch module for GX5733
GX5704 Digital power output latch module for GX5733
GX5705 RS-232 to TTL module for GX5733
GX5709 RS-422 differential digital I/O module for GX5733
GX5710 LVDS differential digital I/O module for GX5733
GX5711 16 Ch. LVDS to TTL bi-directional converter for GX5733
GX5712 16 Ch. RS-422 to TTL bi-directional converter for GX5733
GT95014 Connector interface for GX5xxx/GX5732, SCSI to 100 Mil
Grid, Single Ended
GT95015 Connector interface for GX515x, SCSI to 100 Mil Grid,
Differential
GT95020 Connector I/F for GX515x, SCSI to 100 Mil Grid, single
ended (both 64 & 14 pin)
GT95021 2’ shielded cable for GX5732 (68-pin)
GT95022 3’ Shielded cable for GX5732 (68-pin)
GT95028 10’ Shielded cable for GX5732 (68-pin)
GT95031 6’ Shielded cable for GX5732 (68-pin)
Gx5733 SERIES
Copyright © Geotest - Marvin Test Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Products and company names listed are trademarks of their respective companies. Revision A
dI
GI